                     MES1M32XXXXX
  High Speed 32 Mbit CMOS S-RAM Module
Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
October 2003 Rev. C                                        1 OF 11
32Mbit, 1MX32, 5V CMOS S-RAM MODULE
Features
� Module Access Times: 20, 35 & 45ns � Industrial and Military Screening
� Package:

Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
October 2003 Rev. C                                        11 OF 11
Ordering Information (Standard Military Screened Products*)
Model Number
Speed
Package
MES1M32G120M 20ns CPGA
MES1M32G135M 35ns CPGA
MES1M32G145M 45ns CPGA
MES1M32G220M 20ns CPGA
MES1M32G235M 35ns CPGA
MES1M32G245M 45ns CPGA
 (*)  -  Contact Elisra for additional designs
Part Number Breakdown